
21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Revenue Summary as of 1/31/19

Description Budget (YTD) Actual (YTD) Available (YTD)

Fund 11000 - Operational 2,190,664.00$     1,287,777.52$     902,886.48$        

Fund 14000 - Instructional Materials 8,079.00$            8,079.15$            (0.15)$                  

Fund 21000 - Food Services 2,211.00$            2,936.00$            (725.00)$              

Fund 23000 - Non-Instructional Support 28,978.00$          33,594.72$          (4,616.72)$           

Fund 24101- Title I 31,250.00$          -$                     31,250.00$          

Fund 24106 - Entitlement IDEA-B 71,475.00$          9,914.51$            61,560.49$          

Fund 24153 - English Language Acquisition 585.00$               -$                     585.00$               

Fund 24154 - Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting 13,225.00$          2,123.42$            11,101.58$          

Fund 25153 - Medicaid 3,957.00$            4,661.75$            (704.75)$              

Fund 26163 - Golden Apple Foundation 4.00$                   -$                     4.00$                   

Fund 27107 - 2017 GO BOND Libraries 2,977.00$            -$                     2,977.00$            

Fund 31400 - Special Capital Outlay-State 55,950.00$          -$                     55,950.00$          

Fund 31600 - HB33 Capital Improvements 160,536.00$        98,564.67$          61,971.33$          

Fund 31700 - Capital Improvements SB-9 12,205.00$          -$                     12,205.00$          

Fund 31701 - Capital Improvements SB-9 79,250.00$          48,387.85$          30,862.15$          

Total 2,661,346.00$     1,496,039.59$     1,165,306.41$     

Page 1



21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Expenditure Summary as of 1/31/19

Description Budget (YTD) Actual (YTD) Encumbrance (YTD) Available (YTD)

Fund 11000 - Operational

Salaries Expense-Substitutes 10,000.00$                 35,556.72$               41,590.55$                   (67,147.27)$               

Salaries Expense-Teachers 799,332.00$               331,063.11$             381,862.90$                  86,405.99$                 

Salaries Expense-Special Ed Teachers 146,876.00$               59,651.56$               66,993.44$                   20,231.00$                 

Salaries Expense-Gifted Teachers 41,397.00$                 22,510.01$               19,091.89$                   (204.90)$                    

Salaries Expense-Special Ed EA 25,500.00$                 11,687.50$               13,812.50$                   -$                           

Salaries Expense-Athletics -$                           1,000.00$                 -$                              (1,000.00)$                 

Additional Compensation-Teachers 20,239.00$                 9,263.57$                 9,446.07$                     1,529.36$                   

Additional Compensation 8,000.00$                   5,497.36$                 3,377.64$                     (875.00)$                    

Employee Benefits 432,465.00$               183,097.43$             190,324.35$                  59,043.22$                 

Other Charges -$                           -$                         1,250.00$                     (1,250.00)$                 

Other Contract Services 5,600.00$                   27,280.75$               42.75$                          (21,723.50)$               

General Supplies and Materials 2,744.00$                   144.03$                    1,278.42$                     1,321.55$                   

Function 1000 - Instruction 1,492,153.00$            686,752.04$             729,070.51$                  76,330.45$                 

Salaries Expense-Guidance Counselor 44,722.00$                 20,916.50$               24,719.50$                   (914.00)$                    

Employee Benefits 11,738.00$                 5,557.61$                 5,868.71$                     311.68$                     

Diagnosticians 2,000.00$                   339.86$                    1,660.14$                     -$                           

Speech Therapists 43,000.00$                 22,926.93$               27,142.32$                   (7,069.25)$                 

Occupational Therapists 26,000.00$                 11,377.00$               18,132.00$                   (3,509.00)$                 

Therapists 15,000.00$                 2,225.21$                 6,739.57$                     6,035.22$                   

Audiologists 1,000.00$                   -$                         -$                              1,000.00$                   

Other Professional/Technical Services 15,687.00$                 11,893.22$               20,026.78$                   (16,233.00)$               

Other Contract Services 15,000.00$                 2,622.08$                 9,064.90$                     3,313.02$                   

Function 2100 - Support Services-Students 174,147.00$               77,858.41$               113,353.92$                  (17,065.33)$               

Additional Compensation 2,300.00$                   936.87$                    1,201.07$                     162.06$                     

Employee Benefits 576.00$                      250.15$                    266.83$                        59.02$                       

Other Contract Services 12,000.00$                 8,708.39$                 8,251.19$                     (4,959.58)$                 

Subtotal of Element: Function 2200 - Support Services-Instruction 14,876.00$                 9,895.41$                 9,719.09$                     (4,738.50)$                 

Salaries Expense 60,000.00$                 29,580.00$               -$                              30,420.00$                 

Employee Benefits 24,284.00$                 8,474.41$                 -$                              15,809.59$                 

Auditing 15,500.00$                 16,019.44$               262.13$                        (781.57)$                    

Lega; -$                           26,888.80$               10,000.00$                   (36,888.80)$               

Other Contract Services -$                           -$                         2,685.94$                     (2,685.94)$                 

Function 2300 - Support Services-General Administration 99,784.00$                 80,962.65$               12,948.07$                   5,873.28$                   

Salaries Expense-Principal 64,400.00$                 37,485.00$               26,775.00$                   140.00$                     

Employee Benefits 24,160.00$                 12,705.54$               8,879.48$                     2,574.98$                   

Other Contract Services 62,564.00$                 -$                         -$                              62,564.00$                 

Function 2400 - Support Services-School Administration 151,124.00$               50,190.54$               35,654.48$                   65,278.98$                 
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Expenditure Summary as of 1/31/19

Salaries Expense-Office Manager 50,000.00$                 24,458.75$               25,521.25$                   20.00$                       

Employee Benefits 20,434.00$                 9,323.56$                 9,288.63$                     1,821.81$                   

Professional Development 600.00$                      -$                         -$                              600.00$                     

Other Charges 50.00$                        3.00$                        -$                              47.00$                       

Maintenance & Repair of Furniture and Equipment -$                           35.99$                      -$                              (35.99)$                      

Rentals of Computers and Related Equipment 4,400.00$                   2,013.63$                 1,098.31$                     1,288.06$                   

Travel and Training -$                           140.49$                    -$                              (140.49)$                    

Other Contract Services 28,457.00$                 29,521.32$               20,962.90$                   (22,027.22)$               

Software 36,681.00$                 18,536.07$               -$                              18,144.93$                 

General Supplies and Materials 15,429.00$                 706.50$                    120.00$                        14,602.50$                 

Function 2500 - Central Services 156,051.00$               84,739.31$               56,991.09$                   14,320.60$                 

Other Charges -$                           13,451.29$               720.00$                        (14,171.29)$               

Electricity 25,000.00$                 18,694.03$               14,692.24$                   (8,386.27)$                 

Natural Gas (Buildings) 3,000.00$                   749.85$                    1,127.15$                     1,123.00$                   

Water/Sewage 6,000.00$                   4,624.40$                 4,891.05$                     (3,515.45)$                 

Communication Services 6,700.00$                   3,353.52$                 3,075.83$                     270.65$                     

Property/Liability Insurance 21,234.00$                 58,561.00$               -$                              (37,327.00)$               

Other Contract Services 52,875.00$                 27,916.20$               39,990.13$                   (15,031.33)$               

General Supplies and Materials 2,000.00$                   3,034.07$                 1,462.26$                     (2,496.33)$                 

Function 2600 - Operation & Maintenance of Plant 116,809.00$               130,384.36$             65,958.66$                   (79,534.02)$               

Additional Compensation 5,000.00$                   5,490.00$                 8,342.60$                     (8,832.60)$                 

Employee Benefits 3,596.00$                   1,385.96$                 2,268.32$                     (58.28)$                      

Function 3300 - Community Services Operations 8,596.00$                   6,875.96$                 10,610.92$                   (8,890.88)$                 

Fund 11000 - General 2,213,540.00$            1,127,658.68$          1,034,306.74$               51,574.58$                 

Fund 14000 - Instructional Materials

Instructional Materials Credit - 50% Textbooks 5,000.00$                   1,195.40$                 3,861.56$                     (56.96)$                      

Instructional Materials Credit - 50% Other 10,000.00$                 3,398.31$                 744.00$                        5,857.69$                   

Instructional Materials Online Digital Subscriptions 14,231.00$                 -$                         -$                              14,231.00$                 

Direct Instruction-Instructional Materials 30% 10,000.00$                 3,506.10$                 794.19$                        5,699.71$                   

Software 10,000.00$                 1,795.00$                 -$                              8,205.00$                   

Function 1000 - Instruction 49,231.00$                 9,894.81$                 5,399.75$                     33,936.44$                 

Fund 14000 - Total Instructional Materials Sub-Fund 49,231.00$                 9,894.81$                 5,399.75$                     33,936.44$                 

Fund 21000 - Food Services

Contracts - Interagency 2,211.00$                   3,267.70$                 4,581.00$                     (5,637.70)$                 

Function 3100 - Food Services Operations 2,211.00$                   3,267.70$                 4,581.00$                     (5,637.70)$                 

Fund 21000 - Food Services 2,211.00$                   3,267.70$                 4,581.00$                     (5,637.70)$                 
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Expenditure Summary as of 1/31/19

Fund 23000 - Activities

Coaching -$                           500.00$                    -$                              (500.00)$                    

Additional Compensation 500.00$                      -$                         -$                              500.00$                     

Professional Development 5,000.00$                   3,900.00$                 540.00$                        560.00$                     

Other Charges 4,387.00$                   1,018.20$                 1,120.00$                     2,248.80$                   

Student Travel -$                           -$                         404.46$                        (404.46)$                    

Other Contract Services 26,578.00$                 16,201.33$               7,916.60$                     2,460.07$                   

General Supplies and Materials 1,000.00$                   180.56$                    126.25$                        693.19$                     

Supply Assets 500.00$                      -$                         293.21$                        206.79$                     

Function 1000 - Instruction 37,965.00$                 21,800.09$               10,400.52$                   5,764.39$                   

Fund 23000 - Non-Instructional Support 37,965.00$                 21,800.09$               10,400.52$                   5,764.39$                   

Title I

Other Contract Services 18,693.00$                 7,560.00$                 6,083.66$                     5,049.34$                   

Software 11,907.00$                 15,765.94$               -$                              (3,858.94)$                 

Function 1000 - Instruction 30,600.00$                 23,325.94$               6,083.66$                     1,190.40$                   

Salaries Expense 500.00$                      -$                         -$                              500.00$                     

Benefits 46.00$                        -$                         -$                              46.00$                       

General Supplies and Materials 104.00$                      -$                         -$                              104.00$                     

Function 2100 - Support Services-Students 650.00$                      -$                         -$                              650.00$                     

Fund 24101 - Title I 31,250.00$                 23,325.94$               6,083.66$                     1,840.40$                   

Fund 24106 - IDEA-B

Salaries Expense-Counselor 55,843.00$                 25,290.87$               29,889.13$                   663.00$                     

Employee Benefits 15,632.00$                 11,090.02$               12,802.74$                   (8,260.76)$                 

Function 2100 - Support Services-Students 71,475.00$                 36,380.89$               42,691.87$                   (7,597.76)$                 

Fund 24106 - Entitlement IDEA-B 71,475.00$                 36,380.89$               42,691.87$                   (7,597.76)$                 

Fund 24153 - English Language Acquisition

General Supplies and Materials 585.00$                      -$                         -$                              585.00$                     

Function 2100 - Support Services-Students 585.00$                      -$                         -$                              585.00$                     

Fund 24153 - English Language Acquisition 585.00$                      -$                         -$                              585.00$                     

Fund 24154 - Title II

Additional Compensation-Teachers 9,612.00$                   6,000.00$                 6,000.00$                     (2,388.00)$                 

Employee Benefits 3,613.00$                   1,417.61$                 1,412.79$                     782.60$                     

Professional Development -$                           250.00$                    -$                              (250.00)$                    

Function 1000 - Instruction 13,225.00$                 7,667.61$                 7,412.79$                     (1,855.40)$                 

Fund 24154 - Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting 13,225.00$                 7,667.61$                 7,412.79$                     (1,855.40)$                 
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Expenditure Summary as of 1/31/19

Fund 25153 -Title IX Medicaid

Other Professional Services 8,859.00$                   225.00$                    -$                              8,634.00$                   

Function 2100 - Support Services 8,859.00$                   225.00$                    -$                              8,634.00$                   

Fund 25153 -Title IX Medicaid 8,859.00$                   225.00$                    -$                              8,634.00$                   

Fund 26163 - Golden Apple Foundation

Supply Assets ($5,000 or Less) 4.00$                          -$                         -$                              4.00$                         

Function 1000 - Instruction 4.00$                          -$                         -$                              4.00$                         

Fund 26163 - Golden Apple Foundation 4.00$                          -$                         -$                              4.00$                         

Fund 26211 - Target Grant

Other Contract Services 750.00$                      -$                         -$                              750.00$                     

Function 1000 - Instruction 750.00$                      -$                         -$                              750.00$                     

Fund 26211 - Target Grant 750.00$                      -$                         -$                              750.00$                     

Fund 27107 - Go Bond Libraries 

Library And Audio-Visual 2,977.00$                   -$                         -$                              2,977.00$                   

Function 2200 - Support Services-Instruction 2,977.00$                   -$                         -$                              2,977.00$                   

Fund 27107 - 2012 GO BOND Libraries 2,977.00$                   -$                         -$                              2,977.00$                   

Fund 31400 - Special Capital Outlay

Buildings Purchase 40,000.00$                 -$                         -$                              40,000.00$                 

Capital Outlay-Supply Assets ($1000 Or Less) 15,950.00$                 -$                         5,954.97$                     9,995.03$                   

Function 4000 - Capital Outlay 55,950.00$                 -$                         5,954.97$                     49,995.03$                 

Fund 31400 - Special Capital Outlay-State 55,950.00$                 -$                         5,954.97$                     49,995.03$                 

Fund 31600 - Capital Improvements HB-33

County Tax Collection Costs 1,605.00$                   676.40$                    -$                              928.60$                     

Function 2300 - Support Services-General Administration 1,605.00$                   676.40$                    -$                              928.60$                     

Rentals-Lease to Purchase 201,231.00$               191,565.05$             129,586.44$                  (119,920.49)$             

Function 4000 - Capital Outlay 201,231.00$               191,565.05$             129,586.44$                  (119,920.49)$             

Fund 31600 - Capital Improvements HB-34 202,836.00$               192,241.45$             129,586.44$                  (118,991.89)$             

Fund 31700 - Capital Improvements SB-9

Maintenance & Repair - Buildings/grounds/equiptment -$                           315.44$                    -$                              (315.44)$                    

Capital Outlay-Supply Assets ($1000 Or Less) 12,205.00$                 -$                         -$                              12,205.00$                 

Function 4000 - Capital Outlay 12,205.00$                 315.44$                    -$                              11,889.56$                 

Fund 31700 - Capital Improvements SB-10 12,205.00$                 315.44$                    -$                              11,889.56$                 
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Expenditure Summary as of 1/31/19

Fund 31701 - Local Capital Improvements

County Tax Collection Costs 800.00$                      142.44$                    -$                              657.56$                     

Function 2300 - Support Services-General Administration 800.00$                      142.44$                    -$                              657.56$                     

Rentals-Lease to Purchase 99,049.00$                 12,359.63$               31,995.37$                   54,694.00$                 

Function 4000 - Capital Outlay 99,049.00$                 12,359.63$               31,995.37$                   54,694.00$                 

Fund 31701 - SB-9 Ad Valorem 99,849.00$                 12,502.07$               31,995.37$                   55,351.56$                 

Total 2,802,912.00$            1,435,279.68$          1,278,413.11$               89,219.21$                 
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Outstanding POs as of 1/31/19

PO Number Type Vendor Name PO Amount Invoiced Amount Remaining Encumbrance

19-0012 LDD Computer Consulting 8/9/2018 2,381.37$       -$                         2,381.37$                                

19-0014 LDD Computer Consulting 8/9/2018 788.37$          -$                         788.37$                                   

19-0021 Kathy Potter 8/9/2018 360.00$          90.00$                     270.00$                                   

19-0038 LDD Computer Consulting 8/15/2018 421.00$          -$                         421.00$                                   

19-0041 NM Premier Sports Academy 8/19/2018 400.00$          -$                         400.00$                                   

19-0046 Century Link 8/19/2018 1,000.00$       688.01$                   311.99$                                   

19-0049 Albuquerque Bernalillo County 8/19/2018 9,000.00$       4,108.95$                4,891.05$                                

19-0051 Los Altos Golf Course 8/22/2018 150.00$          -$                         150.00$                                   

19-0057 Go Green NM Cleaning Services 8/24/2018 6,480.00$       6,480.00$                -$                                         

19-0058 Cooperative Educational Svcs. 8/24/2018 50,069.25$     22,926.93$              27,142.32$                              

19-0059 Cooperative Educational Svcs. 8/24/2018 6,675.90$       1,068.10$                5,607.80$                                

19-0061 Cooperative Educational Svcs. 8/24/2018 2,288.88$       1,157.11$                1,131.77$                                

19-0062 Cooperative Educational Svcs. 8/24/2018 30,680.00$     12,881.69$              17,798.31$                              

19-0063 Cooperative Educational Svcs. 8/24/2018 5,000.00$       1,414.26$                3,585.74$                                

19-0064-4 Cutler Charitable Foundation 12/18/2018 224,000.00$   62,418.19$              161,581.81$                            

19-0072-1 The Vigil Group 1/8/2019 35,000.00$     14,307.10$              20,692.90$                              

19-0075 Charter School Nursing Services 8/1/2018 31,920.00$     15,668.85$              16,251.15$                              

19-0076 Comcast 9/8/2018 3,500.00$       1,655.25$                1,844.75$                                

19-0079 C & C Distributors 8/1/2018 3,500.00$       2,596.58$                903.42$                                   

19-0082 LCA Bank Corporation 9/8/2018 2,800.00$       2,013.63$                786.37$                                   

19-0083 PNM 9/8/2018 27,860.00$     15,400.82$              12,459.18$                              

19-0085-1 Wise, Shirley 10/24/2018 13,643.66$     7,560.00$                6,083.66$                                

19-0087 NM Museum of Natural History Foundation, Inc. 9/10/2018 443.26$          401.33$                   41.93$                                     

19-0094 Barnes & Noble 9/16/2018 469.79$          -$                         469.79$                                   

19-0109 NM Museum of Natural History Foundation, Inc. 10/3/2018 330.00$          311.25$                   -$                                         

19-0111 Frey Scientific 10/3/2018 2,083.20$       1,213.28$                744.00$                                   

19-0114 Rio Grande Community Farm 10/3/2018 440.00$          -$                         440.00$                                   

19-0121-1 Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP 10/24/2018 612.75$          530.75$                   42.75$                                     

19-0122 Explora Science Center/children's Museum 10/24/2018 400.00$          -$                         400.00$                                   

19-0131-1 Karen Patrick 1/25/2019 2,000.00$       339.86$                   1,660.14$                                

19-0138 CSI-Cartesian Surveys, Inc. 11/4/2018 2,685.94$       -$                         2,685.94$                                

19-0139 Barnes & Noble 11/6/2018 318.40$          -$                         318.40$                                   

19-0141 Explora Science Center/children's Museum 11/7/2018 654.00$          -$                         654.00$                                   

19-0143-1 Fuentes Law Office 10/1/2018 10,000.00$     452.37$                   9,547.63$                                

19-0144 Ant Mary's Pest Control 10/1/2018 1,200.00$       194.18$                   1,005.82$                                

19-0147 Great Minds LLC 11/26/2018 2,648.77$       -$                         2,648.77$                                

19-0149 Outpost  Ice Arena 11/26/2018 720.00$          -$                         720.00$                                   

19-0151 Herrera Bus Co. 11/29/2018 264.67$          -$                         264.67$                                   

19-0166 New Mexico Gas 12/1/2018 1,877.00$       1,360.06$                516.94$                                   

19-0168 Albuquerque Public Schools 11/1/2018 6,022.00$       1,441.00$                4,581.00$                                

19-0169 Moss Adams 11/8/2018 4,000.00$       3,737.87$                262.13$                                   

19-0170 Jim Richardson 12/12/2018 300.00$          -$                         300.00$                                   

19-0172 Woodwind & Brasswind 12/13/2018 293.21$          -$                         293.21$                                   

19-0174-1 Albuquerque Parochial & Independent Athletic League 1/10/2019 5,000.00$       2,635.00$                2,365.00$                                

19-0175-1 TLC 12/17/2018 10,000.00$     1,000.00$                9,000.00$                                

19-0178 Measured Progress 1/4/2019 1,278.42$       -$                         1,278.42$                                

19-0180 Jani-King 1/8/2019 10,080.00$     4,076.40$                6,003.60$                                

19-0182 Document Technologies 11/28/2018 6,000.00$       985.10$                   5,014.90$                                

19-0184 New Day Therapeutics 1/10/2019 19,000.00$     4,665.50$                14,334.50$                              

19-0188 Alarm Control Technologies 1/14/2019 1,000.00$       80.91$                     919.09$                                   

19-0192 NM EDGE 1/15/2019 540.00$          -$                         540.00$                                   

19-0193 All Plumbing, LLc 1/15/2019 1,052.46$       -$                         1,052.46$                                

19-0194 City of Albuquerque 1/16/2019 120.00$          -$                         120.00$                                   

19-0199 New Mexico Premier 1/22/2019 400.00$          -$                         400.00$                                   

19-0200 Mario's Pizza 1/22/2019 1,000.00$       799.00$                   201.00$                                   

19-0204 LDD Computer Consulting 1/25/2019 5,000.00$       339.55$                   4,660.45$                                

19-0207 Copperstate Security 1/31/2019 600.00$          160.97$                   439.03$                                   

19-0208 LDD Computer Consulting 2/1/2019 112.44$          -$                         112.44$                                   

19-0209 NMASBO 2/1/2019 150.00$          -$                         150.00$                                   

19-0210 Oriental Trading 2/4/2019 79.93$            -$                         79.93$                                     

19-0211 Midway Office Supply Center 2/4/2019 196.20$          -$                         196.20$                                   

19-0212 Dions 9/25/2018 3,000.00$       210.00$                   2,790.00$                                

Total 560,290.87$   197,369.85$            362,737.10$                            
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Bank Register as of 1/31/19

Bank Account Number

Wells Fargo Bank XXXXXX9146

Date Number Type Payee/From Deposit Withdrawal

1/2/2019 Payroll Liability Internal Revenue Service 11,008.04$      

1/4/2019 19-0308 Cash Receipts HB-33, SB-9 & Medicaid 3,013.61$        

1/4/2019 19-0309 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 70.00$             

1/7/2019 19-0310 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 235.00$           

1/7/2019 19-0311 Cash Receipts Lunches 16.00$             

1/8/2019 Payroll Liability NMERB 26,401.96$      

1/8/2019 Payroll Liability NMPSIA 20,937.02$      

1/8/2019 19-0312 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 260.00$           

1/8/2019 19-0313 Cash Receipts Lunches 6.00$               

1/9/2019 19-0314 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 85.00$             

1/9/2019 19-0315 Cash Receipts Lunches 39.00$             

1/10/2019 Payroll Liability NMRHCA 3,228.88$        

1/10/2019 19-0316 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 70.00$             

1/10/2019 19-0317 Cash Receipts Lunches 30.00$             

1/11/2019 Payroll Liability NMTRD 2,388.75$        

1/11/2019 00021886 Adjustment Client Analysis Service Charge 220.94$           

1/11/2019 19-0318 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 275.00$           

1/11/2019 19-0319 Cash Receipts Lunches 36.00$             

1/11/2019 19-0371 Cash Receipts SEG January 2019 181,799.80$    

1/14/2019 Accounts Payable NMTRD 133.30$           

1/14/2019 19-0320 Cash Receipts Lunches 158.00$           

1/14/2019 19-0321 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 118.00$           

1/14/2019 7138 Accounts Payable Johnson Controls Fire Protecti 530.75$           

1/14/2019 7139 Accounts Payable TLC 283.17$           

1/14/2019 7140 Accounts Payable The Vigil Group 7,449.00$        

1/14/2019 7141 Accounts Payable PNM 2,187.97$        

1/14/2019 7142 Accounts Payable New Mexico Gas 436.94$           

1/14/2019 7143 Accounts Payable New Day Therapeutics 868.00$           

1/14/2019 7144 Accounts Payable LCA Bank Corporation 453.93$           

1/14/2019 7145 Accounts Payable Frey Scientific 1,213.28$        

1/14/2019 7146 Accounts Payable Document Technologies 889.91$           

1/14/2019 7147 Accounts Payable Comcast 333.44$           

1/14/2019 7148 Accounts Payable Century Link 98.15$             

1/14/2019 7149 Accounts Payable C & C Distributors 281.60$           

1/14/2019 7150 Accounts Payable Albuquerque Bernalillo County 19.88$             

1/14/2019 7151 Accounts Payable Alarm Control Technologies 80.91$             

1/14/2019 7153 Accounts Payable Woodwind & Brasswind 217.86$           

1/14/2019 7154 Accounts Payable Albuquerque Public Schools 580.70$           

1/15/2019 Payroll Liability AFLAC 221.94$           

1/15/2019 Payroll Liability Wells Fargo Bank 31,041.27$      
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Bank Register as of 1/31/19

1/15/2019 Payroll Liability Wells Fargo Bank 1,506.19$        

1/15/2019 19-0322 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 30.00$             

1/15/2019 7152 Accounts Payable Albuquerque Journal 140.49$           

1/15/2019 7155 Accounts Payable City of Albuquerque 25.00$             

1/15/2019 7156 Accounts Payable United States Post Office 200.00$           

1/16/2019 Payroll Liability Internal Revenue Service 408.39$           

1/16/2019 Payroll Liability Internal Revenue Service 9,703.18$        

1/16/2019 Payroll Liability NM State Department of Labor 439.19$           

1/16/2019 19-0323 Cash Receipts Building Fund 1,913.00$        

1/16/2019 19-0324 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 115.00$           

1/17/2019 19-0325 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 233.00$           

1/18/2019 19-0326 Cash Receipts Lunches 168.00$           

1/18/2019 19-0327 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 45.00$             

1/22/2019 19-0328 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 340.00$           

1/22/2019 19-0329 Cash Receipts Lunches 130.00$           

1/22/2019 19-0372 Cash Receipts HB-33 & SB-9 89,487.05$      

1/23/2019 19-0330 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 50.00$             

1/23/2019 19-0331 Cash Receipts Lunches 13.00$             

1/24/2019 19-0332 Cash Receipts HB-33 & SB-9 877.02$           

1/24/2019 19-0333 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 110.00$           

1/25/2019 19-0334 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 185.00$           

1/25/2019 19-0335 Cash Receipts Lunches 20.00$             

1/28/2019 19-0336 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 186.20$           

1/28/2019 7157 Accounts Payable Albuquerque Bernalillo County 1,401.60$        

1/28/2019 7158 Accounts Payable Bernalillo County Treasurer 13,426.29$      

1/28/2019 7159 Accounts Payable C & C Distributors 252.59$           

1/28/2019 7160 Accounts Payable Century Link 196.46$           

1/28/2019 7163 Accounts Payable Cutler Charitable Foundation 31,276.39$      

1/28/2019 7164 Accounts Payable Document Technologies 95.19$             

1/28/2019 7165 Accounts Payable Jani-King 1,762.48$        

1/28/2019 7166 Accounts Payable Karen Patrick 339.86$           

1/28/2019 7167 Accounts Payable LDD Computer Consulting 339.55$           

1/28/2019 7168 Accounts Payable Midway Office Supply Center 306.50$           

1/28/2019 7169 Accounts Payable NCS Pearson, Inc 114.69$           

1/28/2019 7170 Accounts Payable The Vigil Group 6,858.10$        

1/28/2019 7171 Accounts Payable TLC 716.83$           

1/28/2019 7172 Accounts Payable Cooperative Educational Svcs. 3,730.90$        

1/28/2019 7173 Accounts Payable Cooperative Educational Svcs. 6,453.35$        
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Bank Register as of 1/31/19

1/28/2019 7174 Accounts Payable Cooperative Educational Svcs. 2,600.96$        

1/29/2019 19-0337 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 15.00$             

1/29/2019 19-0338 Cash Receipts Lunches 3.00$               

1/30/2019 19-0339 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 15.00$             

1/30/2019 19-0340 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 5.00$               

1/30/2019 19-0341 Cash Receipts Lunches 3.00$               

1/31/2019 Payroll Liability Wells Fargo Bank 34,222.22$      

1/31/2019 19-0342 Cash Receipts Lunches 103.00$           

1/31/2019 19-0343 Cash Receipts AM/PM Program 30.00$             

1/31/2019 7175 Payroll Liability Florida State Disbursement Uni 155.00$           

Subtotal 280,287.68$    228,178.99$    

Total 280,287.68$    228,178.99$    

Bank Account Number

Wells Fargo Bank 3013219203

Date Number Type Payee/From Deposit Withdrawal

1/4/2019 19-0344 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 382.95$           

1/4/2019 19-0345 Cash Receipts Pizza 148.00$           

1/7/2019 19-0346 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 123.00$           

1/8/2019 19-0347 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 65.00$             

1/9/2019 19-0348 Cash Receipts Pizza 298.00$           

1/9/2019 19-0349 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 65.00$             

1/10/2019 19-0350 Cash Receipts Colorguard Donation 200.00$           

1/10/2019 19-0351 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 95.00$             

1/11/2019 19-0352 Cash Receipts Pizza 344.00$           

1/11/2019 19-0353 Cash Receipts Agendas 45.00$             

1/14/2019 19-0354 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 15.00$             

1/14/2019 3574804 Accounts Payable Mario's Pizza 459.00$           

1/15/2019 3671 Accounts Payable Popejoy Hall 240.00$           

1/15/2019 3672 Accounts Payable UNM Ticketing Services 330.00$           

1/16/2019 19-0355 Cash Receipts Pizza 260.00$           

1/16/2019 19-0356 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 45.00$             

1/17/2019 19-0357 Cash Receipts Student Activities 355.00$           

1/18/2019 19-0358 Cash Receipts Pizza 200.00$           

1/18/2019 19-0359 Cash Receipts Student Activities 45.00$             

1/22/2019 19-0360 Cash Receipts Student Activities 95.00$             

1/23/2019 19-0361 Cash Receipts Pizza 329.00$           

1/23/2019 19-0362 Cash Receipts Student Activities 100.00$           

1/24/2019 19-0363 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 149.80$           

1/25/2019 19-0364 Cash Receipts Pizza 422.00$           
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Bank Register as of 1/31/19

1/25/2019 19-0365 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 75.10$             

1/28/2019 19-0366 Cash Receipts Fundraiser 13.00$             

1/28/2019 3687 Accounts Payable Albuquerque Parochial & Indepe 2,635.00$        

1/28/2019 3688 Accounts Payable Mario's Pizza 799.00$           

1/28/2019 3690 Accounts Payable Megan Herren 37.40$             

1/29/2019 19-0367 Cash Receipts Student Activities 115.80$           

1/30/2019 19-0368 Cash Receipts Pizza 307.00$           

1/30/2019 19-0369 Cash Receipts Student Activities 129.90$           

1/31/2019 19-0370 Cash Receipts Student Activities 193.50$           

Subtotal 4,616.05$        4,500.40$        

Total 4,616.05$        4,500.40$        
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Outstanding Checks as of 1/31/19

Operational

Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date

1/1/2019 (1,199.14)$                  01/31/2019

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

5/29/2018 18-0138 6960 National Science Teachers Asso 307.56$         

7/15/2018 770 NMRHCA 29.88$          

8/15/2018 790 NMPSIA 788.80$         

12/12/2018 19-0037 7131 Sarah Brewer 3.00$            

1/28/2019 19-0046 7158 Bernalillo County Treasurer 13,426.29$    

1/28/2019 19-0046 7160 Century Link 196.46$         

1/28/2019 19-0046 7165 Jani-King 1,762.48$      

1/28/2019 19-0046 7166 Karen Patrick 339.86$         

1/28/2019 19-0046 7167 LDD Computer Consulting 339.55$         

1/28/2019 19-0046 7169 NCS Pearson, Inc 114.69$         

1/31/2019 875 7175 Florida State Disbursement Uni 155.00$         

Subtotal -$       17,463.57$    

Activities

Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date

1/1/2019 (420.00)$                     01/31/2019

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

2/25/2018 18-0092 3578 Eldorado Band Boosters 150.00$         

3/21/2018 18-0110 3596 La Cueva Band Boosters 150.00$         

12/12/2018 19-0037 3664 USTA NNMTA 120.00$         

1/28/2019 19-0046 3687 Albuquerque Parochial & Indepe 2,635.00$      

1/28/2019 19-0046 3688 Mario's Pizza 799.00$         

1/28/2019 19-0046 3690 Megan Herren 37.40$          

Subtotal -$       3,891.40$      
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21st Century Charter School

Fiscal Year 2018-19

Bank Reconciliation as of 1/31/19

 Bank Reconciliation + Outstanding = ExpectedGL - ActualGL = Difference

Beginning Balance   218,808.52$                  + (1,199.14)$        = 217,609.38$      - 217,609.38$      = -$              

Deposits/Debits     280,287.68$                  + -$                  = 280,287.68$      - 280,287.68$      = -$              

Withdrawals/Credits (211,914.56)$                + (16,264.43)$      = (228,178.99)$     - (228,178.99)$     = -$              

Total 287,181.64$                  (17,463.57)$      269,718.07$      269,718.07$      -$              

 Bank Reconciliation + Outstanding = ExpectedGL - ActualGL = Difference

Beginning Balance   36,654.78$                    + (420.00)$           = 36,234.78$        - 36,234.78$        = -$              

Deposits/Debits     4,616.05$                     + -$                  = 4,616.05$          - 4,616.05$          = -$              

Withdrawals/Credits (1,029.00)$                    + (3,471.40)$        = (4,500.40)$         - (4,500.40)$         = -$              

Total 40,241.83$                    (3,891.40)$        36,350.43$        36,350.43$        -$              

Operational

Activities
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